
OUR VOLTAGE REGULATORS FEATURE: 
  •  Multifunction regulators with PWM controlled voltage setpoints

  •  Short circuit protection

  •  Temperature compensated regulation setpoints 

  •  Precision laser-trimmed regulation setpoints

WWW.WELLSENGINEEREDPRODUCTS.COM

RELIABILITY COMES STANDARD
Remanufacturing alternators is a win-win. It’s good for the environment because 

it conserves resources. And it’s good for your customers because it provides a 

cost-effective alternative to buying a new alternator.

As an OEM voltage regulator supplier to leading alternator manufacturers 

worldwide, Wells Engineered Products offers OE versions of the most common 

voltage regulators, guaranteed to deliver industry-leading value and reliability for 

years to come.



WWW.WELLSENGINEEREDPRODUCTS.COM

385 W. Rolling Meadows Dr.  .  Fond du Lac, WI  54937
920-922-5900

info@wellsengineeredproducts.com  .  www.wellsengineeredproducts.com

Ready to put our voltage regulators to work for you? Call us for a free consultation.

VR294 (RVC)

10510887

12 VOLT

GM DR44G
STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR205

1116405

24 VOLT

20/21/26/30/
34/36SI

STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR218

1987518

24 VOLT

22SI
STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR292

1116392

12 VOLT

10/12/15SI
STYLE ALTERNATOR

REGULATOR

REPLACES

SYSTEM VOLTAGE

ALTERNATOR STYLE

VR723

1116423

12 VOLT

12SI
STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR233

1116433

12 VOLT

20/21/22/26/
30/33/34/35/36SI

STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR235

1116435

12 VOLT

21/22/26/30/
35/36SI

STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR238

1116438

12 VOLT

21/22SI
STYLE ALTERNATOR

REGULATOR

REPLACES

SYSTEM VOLTAGE

ALTERNATOR STYLE

VR239

1116439

12 VOLT

21/22SI
STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR241

1116441

12 VOLT

19/21SI
STYLE ALTERNATOR

VR243

10474943

36 VOLT

30/33/34SI
STYLE ALTERNATOR

REGULATOR

REPLACES

SYSTEM VOLTAGE

ALTERNATOR STYLE


