

RELIABILITY COMES STANDARD

Remanufacturing alternators is a win-win. It's good for the environment because it conserves resources. And it's good for your customers because it provides a cost-effective alternative to buying a new alternator.

As an OEM voltage regulator supplier to leading alternator manufacturers worldwide, Wells Engineered Products offers OE versions of the most common voltage regulators, guaranteed to deliver industry-leading value and reliability for years to come.



OUR VOLTAGE REGULATORS FEATURE:

- Multifunction regulators with PWM controlled voltage setpoints
- Short circuit protection
- Temperature compensated regulation setpoints
- Precision laser-trimmed regulation setpoints

POWER. PERFORMANCE. PROTECTION.

REGULATOR	VR294 (RVC)	VR205	VR218	VR292
REPLACES	10510887	1116405	1987518	1116392
SYSTEM VOLTAGE	12 VOLT	24 VOLT	24 VOLT	12 VOLT
ALTERNATOR STYLE	GM DR44G STYLE ALTERNATOR	20/21/26/30/ 34/36SI STYLE ALTERNATOR	22SI STYLE ALTERNATOR	10/12/15SI STYLE ALTERNATOR

REGULATOR	VR723	VR233	VR235	VR238
REPLACES	1116423	1116433	1116435	1116438
SYSTEM VOLTAGE	12 VOLT	12 VOLT	12 VOLT	12 VOLT
ALTERNATOR STYLE	12SI STYLE ALTERNATOR	20/21/22/26/ 30/33/34/35/36SI STYLE ALTERNATOR	21/22/26/30/ 35/36SI STYLE ALTERNATOR	21/22SI STYLE ALTERNATOR

REGULATOR	VR239	VR241	VR243	
REPLACES	1116439	1116441	10474943	
SYSTEM VOLTAGE	12 VOLT	12 VOLT	36 VOLT	
ALTERNATOR STYLE	21/22SI	19/21SI	30/33/34SI	



Ready to put our voltage regulators to work for you? Call us for a free consultation.

385 W. Rolling Meadows Dr. · Fond du Lac, WI 54937 920-922-5900

info@wellsengineeredproducts.com · www.wellsengineeredproducts.com

WWW.WELLSENGINEEREDPRODUCTS.COM







